N L PO
Reference: 200--P--991029--E--00 / 03.05
`ä~ëëáÑáÅ~íáçåW QQMKNMKOMKNM
bäÉÅíêçJjçíçêJmìãéë bq
ãçíáçå ~åÇ éêçÖêÉëë
O L PO200--P--991029--E--00 / 03.05
`çåíÉåíë
1 General information 3

cm3/rev
A
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: Scm /rev
mm inches
Counterclockwise rotation: S
AP05/0 25 0 25 64 5 2 54 200 1002 143 01AP05/0.25 0.25 64.5 2.54 200.1002.143.01
AP05/0 5 0 5 67 2 64 200 1003 143 01 SAP05/0.5 0.5 67 2.64 200.1003.143.01 S
AP05/0 75 0 75 69 2 72 200 1004 143 01AP05/0.75 0.75 69 2.72 200.1004.143.01
AP05/0 9 0 9 70 5 2 77 200 1005 143 01AP05/0.9 0.9 70.5 2.77 200.1005.143.01
AP05/1 2 1 2 73 2 87 200 1006 143 01AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87 200.1006.143.01
AP05/1 6 1 6 77 3 03 200 1008 143 01AP05/1.6 1.6 77 3.03 200.1008.143.01
NU L PO200--P--991029--E--00 / 03.05
V bäÉÅíêçJjçíçêJmìãéë Ñçê Öêçìé N éìãéë
Motor Drive/Flange Pump
⇓ ⇓ ⇓

Displacement
Dimensions
Order code
Type
Displacement
cm3/rev
A B
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: Scm /rev
mm inches mm inches
Counterclockwise rotation: S
AP100/1 2 1 2 82 5 3 25 38 5 1 51 200 1011 143 06AP100/1.2 1.2 82.5 3.25 38.5 1.51 200.1011.143.06
AP100/1 7 1 7 84 5 3 33 39 5 1 55 200 1012 143 07AP100/1.7 1.7 84.5 3.33 39.5 1.55 200.1012.143.07
AP100/2 5 2 5 88 3 46 41 1 61 200 1013 143 06 SAP100/2.5 2.5 88 3.46 41 1.61 200.1013.143.06 S
AP100/3 5 3 5 92 3 62 43 5 1 71 200 1014 143 06
S
AP100/3.5 3.5 92 3.62 43.5 1.71 200.1014.143.06
AP100/4 3 4 3 96 3 78 45 1 77 200 1015 143 06AP100/4.3 4.3 96 3.78 45 1.77 200.1015.143.06
AP100/5 5 98 5 3 88 46 5 1 83 200 1016 143 04AP100/5 5 98.5 3.88 46.5 1.83 200.1016.143.04
AP100/6 5 6 5 103 5 4 07 49 1 93 200 1017 143 04AP100/6.5 6.5 103.5 4.07 49 1.93 200.1017.143.04
AP100/8 7 8 109 4 29 52 2 05 200 1018 143 02AP100/8 7.8 109 4.29 52 2.05 200.1018.143.02
AP100/10 10 118 4.64 56.5 2.22
200--P--991029--E--00 / 03.05 OV L PO
2.677”
2
.8

cm3/rev
A
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: Scm /rev
mm inches
Counterclockwise rotation: S
AP100/1 2 1 2 82 5 3 25 200 1011 143 07AP100/1.2 1.2 82.5 3.25 200.1011.143.07
AP100/1 7 1 7 84 5 3 33 200 1012 143 08AP100/1.7 1.7 84.5 3.33 200.1012.143.08
AP100/2 5 2 5 88 3 46 200 1013 143 07 SAP100/2.5 2.5 88 3.46 200.1013.143.07 S
AP100/3 5 3 5 92 3 62 200 1014 143 07
S
AP100/3.5 3.5 92 3.62 200.1014.143.07
AP100/4 3 4 3 96 3 78 200 1015 143 08AP100/4.3 4.3 96 3.78 200.1015.143.08
AP100/5 5 98 5 3 88 200 1016 143 05AP100/5 5 98.5 3.88 200.1016.143.05
AP100/6 5 6 5 103 5 4 07 200 1017 143 05AP100/6.5 6.5 103.5 4.07 200.1017.143.05
AP100/8 7 8 109 4 29 200 1018 143 03AP100/8 7.8 109 4.29 200.1018.143.03
AP100/10 10 118 4.64
--2
+412 Nm
--8
+1040 Nm